MORryde

PARTS LIST

RUBBER PIN

ITEM QTY

DESCRIPTION

UPPER MOUNTING ASSEMBLY
SHEAR SPRING

& 0 N N B

© 00 N o o b W
-

n

A B N B

5/16-18 BUTTONHEAD BOLT

RUBBER COMPRESSION BUMPER
RETAINMENT ROD

7/16-14 FLANGE NUT

ACCESS PLUG

LOWER SKID PAD ASSEMBLY (BLACK)
GLIDE PAD/DISC

5/16-18 T-NUT

1/4-20 SELF TAPPING SCREW

9/16-12 BOLT

PART #

RPB707-003S
RPB707-004S
RPB707-005S
RPB707-006S
U0115-204
RPB717-001
RPB712-008
U0116-039
U0136-181
RPB71-004
RPB710-005
UO136-238
U0115-219

U0115-173

N

STABILITY DISC REPLACEMENT KIT*

RPB77-009

*Separate part available as an add-on




